Position

General Manager
Resources Manager
Superintendent

Staff Engineer
Ditch-Tender 2
Ditch-Tender 1
Administrative Assistant
Ditch-Tender 3
Accountant

Staff Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District
Kern-Tulare Water District

Kern-Tulare Water District

Department

Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District
Water District

Total Wages

$256,094
$139,940
$101,793
$94,285
$82,055
$63,085
$52,502
$48,059
$34,111
$8,424
$1,254

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,381
$33,023
$34,475
$16,752
$27,140
$32,705
$14,196
$10,620
$2,265
$576
$77



