Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$256,094	\$47,381
Resources Manager		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$139,940	\$33,023
Superintendent		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$101,793	\$34,475
Staff Engineer		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$94,285	\$16,752
Ditch-Tender 2		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$82,055	\$27,140
Ditch-Tender 1		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$63,085	\$32,705
Administrative Assistant		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$52,502	\$14,196
Ditch-Tender 3		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$48,059	\$10,620
Accountant		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$34,111	\$2,265
Staff Engineer		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$8,424	\$576
Administrative Assistant		Kern-Tulare Water District	Water District	\$1,254	\$77